BB-WLNN-xx-DP551_ETHDualBand-WiFiModules_2320ds
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Advantech B+B SmartWorx, 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   1 (800)346-3119/Toll Free | orders@advantech-bb.com | support@advantech-bb.com
Secure, Rugged Wi-Fi Embedded
OEM open board modules
BB-WLNN-xx-DP551 model series
The AirborneM2M line of highly-integrated 802.11 wireless modules allows

embedded modules
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BB-WLNN-ER-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, 10/100 Ethernet Router (NAT Level 3),
Advanced Enterprise Security
BB-WLNN-AN-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, UART Interface,
Advanced Enterprise Security
BB-WLNN-SE-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, Serial Device Server, UART with RS-
232/422/485 Driver Control, Advanced Enterprise Security
BB-WLNN-SP-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, SPI Interface,
Advanced Enterprise Security
BB-WLNN-EK-DP551 Design and Development Kit
Enterprise Class Security
Security protocols are important to mission-critical wireless M2M applications.
The AirborneM2M multi-layered security approach addresses the requirements
of enterprise-class networks and corporate IT departments. These advanced